
24.07.2013

Consolidated - I

Bachelor of Computer Application

Regular 

ROBIN FRANCIS HURTIS

1504BCA0413

VARUN ANTONY HURTIS  R

04.04.1992

2010 - 2013

75

72

78

76

73

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

BCM

PMG

PPA

OAT

BAC

Business Communication

Principles of Management

Prog. Principles and Algorithms

 Office Automation

Business Accounting

73

76

74

79

72

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

NMS

DSC

SAD

MGM

RDM

Numerical Methods

Data Structure using C

Software Engineering

Management Accounting

RDBMS

69

70

71

73

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Organizational Behavior

Elements of Statistics

‘C’ Programming

File Stru. and Datab. Concepts

Cost Accounting

OBE

EOS

SPG

FDC

COA



24.07.2013

Consolidated - II

Bachelor of Computer Application

Regular 

ROBIN FRANCIS HURTIS

1504BCA0413

VARUN ANTONY HURTIS  R

04.04.1992

2010 - 2013

SHINE UNIVERSTY

Networking

Visual Basic

Inventory Management 

Human Resource Management

Programming using C++

69

70

71

73

80

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

NTW

VBC

IVM

HRM

PGC

NET FrameworksNET

IPG

POM

CJA

PRO

Internet Programming 

Principals of Marketing

Core Java

Project work - I 

69

78

74

75

71

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

66

76

72

74

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

E-Commerce

Multimedia Systems

Operating Systems

Advance Java

Project Work - II

ECO

MSS

OSP

ADJ

PRO

2486 1500 3000
First


	Page 7
	Page 8

