

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	VARUN ANTONY HURTIS R	ONY HURTIS R Father's Name	
Programme	Bachelor of Computer Application	D.O.B	04.04.1992
Semester / Year	Consolidated - I	Session	2010 - 2013
Status	Regular	Roll No.	1504BCA0413

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
Code	INTEGRATE PROFESSION VENEZIONOS PRO	Obtained	IVIAIRS	IVIAIRS
всм	Business Communication	75	50	100
PMG	Principles of Management	72	50	100 N
PPA	Prog. Principles and Algorithms	78	50	100
OAT	Office Automation	76	50	ENCE AN 100
BAC	Business Accounting	73	50	100
NMS	Numerical Methods	73	50	100
DSC	Data Structure using C	76	50	100
SAD	Software Engineering	74	50	100 M
MGM	Management Accounting	79	50	100
RDM	RDBMS	72	50	100
OBE	Organizational Behavior	69	50	100 A 100
EOS	Elements of Statistics	70	50	100
SPG	'C' Programming	71	50	100
FDC	File Stru. and Datab. Concepts	73	50	100
COA	Cost Accounting	70	50	100 AND
ISTITUTE OF		AN MOST STEEL AN INVESTED FER	PREGRATED SC PRITEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
ISTITUTE OF		AN NOTIFIES	FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
ESTITUTE OF ISTITUTE OF		AN INSTITUTE I	PANEGRATED SC PANEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
		AN INSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED FO	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENOD AND TECHNO
TOTAL	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INT	AN INSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNIC
DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TEGNINOLOGY INC	ANINSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO

Entered by

Date: 24.07.2013

Registrar / Controller of Examination



## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	VARUN ANTONY HURTIS R	Father's Name	ROBIN FRANCIS HURTIS
Programme	Bachelor of Computer Application	D.O.B	04.04.1992
Semester / Year	Consolidated - II	Session	2010 - 2013
Status	Regular	Roll No.	1504BCA0413

Subject	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
Subject Code  NTW VBC IVM HRM PGC NET IPG POM CJA PRO ECO MSS OSP ADJ PRO	Networking Visual Basic Inventory Management Human Resource Management Programming using C++ NET Frameworks Internet Programming Principals of Marketing Core Java Project work - I E-Commerce Multimedia Systems Operating Systems Advance Java Project Work - II	Marks obtained  69 70 71 73 80 77 69 78 74 75 71 66 76 72 74 70	Minimum Pass Marks  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	Maximum Marks  100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDINTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDI	2486	1500	3000 First

Entered by

Date: 24.07.2013

Registrar / Controller of Examination